Transaction Date  Transaction Time Zone Volume Price Currency Platform

Time Code
03/04/2023 15:48:15 EST 20 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:48:15 EST 300 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:48:15 EST 180 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 220 5.03 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 300 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 100 5.025 uspD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 8 5.03 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 100 5.025 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:47:30 EST 72 5.03 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:46:18 EST 300 5.03 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:46:18 EST 100 5.025 uspD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:46:17 EST 100 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:46:17 EST 200 5.025 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:54 EST 286 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:54 EST 100 5.02 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:54 EST 200 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:53 EST 200 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:53 EST 3 5.02 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:53 EST M 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:22 EST 100 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:09 EST 100 5.02 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:44:09 EST 100 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:39:24 EST 400 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:39:23 EST 100 5.02 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:39:23 EST 100 5.02 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:37:41 EST 900 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:37:41 EST 300 5.03 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:35:06 EST 300 5.05 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:35:06 EST 100 5.05 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:33:34 EST 35 5.06 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:33:34 EST 200 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:33:34 EST 2,665 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST M 5.06 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 18 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 100 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 58 5.06 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 100 5.06 usD XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 100 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 13 5.06 uspb XNYS
03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 100 5.06 usD XNYS

03/04/2023 15:32:36 EST 200 5.06 usb XNYS
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03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023

09:39:11

09:38:47
09:38:47
09:36:38
09:36:33
09:36:33
09:36:33
09:36:33
09:36:33
09:36:33
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09:34:40
09:34:29
09:34:21
09:34:21
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09:34:21
09:34:21
09:34:21
09:34:21
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EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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EST
EST
EST
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EST
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
300
400
300
100
450
200
100
100
477
90

83

4.85
4.84
4.84
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.77
4.765
475
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
475

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
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usD
usb
usb
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usb
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